
 2017 DanceSport Grandprix in Oita Grandprix Standard
The Result of Standard Semi-Final

 2017/04/16 JDSF

Result

PCS Redu. PCS Redu. PCS Redu. PCS Redu. PCS Redu.
20.11 0.00 20.69 0.00 20.19 0.00 21.06 0.00 20.77 0.00

26.34 0.00 27.00 0.00 27.36 0.00 26.94 0.00 27.00 0.00

21.73 0.00 20.44 0.00 21.64 0.00 21.01 0.00 20.94 0.00

21.54 0.00 20.60 0.00 21.59 0.00 22.03 0.00 20.60 0.00

21.53 0.00 21.39 0.00 21.10 0.00 20.80 0.00 21.14 0.00

24.64 0.00 25.16 0.00 24.96 0.00 24.50 0.00 25.04 0.00

21.39 0.00 21.80 0.00 22.14 0.00 21.66 0.00 21.91 0.00

22.14 0.00 22.44 0.00 22.87 0.00 23.80 0.00 22.99 0.00

26.04 0.00 25.64 0.00 25.86 0.00 25.71 0.00 26.46 0.00

19.24 0.00 19.60 0.00 19.46 0.00 19.69 -2.00 19.64 0.00

21.70 0.00 21.69 0.00 22.16 0.00 22.64 0.00 22.78 0.00

29.37 0.00 29.36 0.00 28.59 0.00 29.16 0.00 29.14 -2.00

Adjudicators
A 吉村　勝司
B 吉田　大治郎
C 山田　ひとみ
D 水本　慶子
E 吉井　時広
F 鈴木　康介
G 小林　秀一
H 落合　仁
I 青木　信之
J 家泉　朋美
K 佐伯　浩一郎
L 杉崎　加代子

渡辺　裕美(Referee)

Manager of the Scoring System
佐倉　文彦

Slow Foxtrot Quickstep
Place UPGroup Group Group Group

Vieneese

102.82
20.77

TotalGroup

21  林　宗親
石坂　幸穂

No. Competitor name
Waltz Tango

11 -
20.11 20.69 20.19 21.06

134.64 2 UP
26.34 27.00 27.36

30  熊谷　光晃
粕尾　明日香 20.94

25  大西　大晶
大西　咲菜 26.94 27.00

105.77 10 -
21.73 20.44 21.64 21.01

106.36 8 -
21.54 20.60 21.59

36  太田　歩生
太田　なごみ 21.14

32  綾野　晃志郎
大澤　栞 22.03 20.60

105.96 9 -
21.53 21.39 21.10 20.80

124.30 4 UP
24.64 25.16 24.96

44  孫　祖博
西村　早織 21.91

40  山田　恭平
秋山　彩織 24.50 25.04

108.90 7 -
21.39 21.80 22.14 21.66

114.24 5 UP
22.14 22.44 22.87

48  八谷　和樹
皆川　円 26.46

47  佐藤　祐馬
久保田　理沙 23.80 22.99

129.71 3 UP
26.04 25.64 25.86 25.71

95.63 12 -
19.24 19.60 19.46

58  加地　渉
今橋　紗希 22.78

54  金子　孟史
杉原　彩波 17.69 19.64

110.97 6 UP
21.70 21.69 22.16 22.64

143.61 1 UP
29.37 29.36 28.59

60  小嶋　みなと
盛田　めぐみ 29.16 27.14
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